
WhatsAPP: 6360 2705 

Class

Class 1

Class 2

Test 2

Class 3

Class 4

Test 3

Class 5 

Class 6

Test 4

Class 7

Class 8

Tue/Thu/Sat  
 Date

Jul 6 Tue

Jul 8 Thu

Jul 9 Fri 

Jul 10 Sat

Jul 13 Tue

Jul 14 Wed

Jul 15 Thu

Jul 17 Sat

Jul 19 Mon

Jul 20 Tue

Jul 22 Thu

Time

9:00am - 12:30pm

9:00am - 12:30pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:30pm

9:00am - 12:30pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:30pm

9:00am - 12:30pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:30pm

9:00am - 12:30pm

 July 2021 Class Schedules

Tue/Thu/Sat  
 

SAT Class  AM     HK$16,800 SAT Class  PM     HK$ 16,800

Date

Jul 6 Tue

Jul 8 Thu

Jul 9 Fri 

Jul 10 Sat 

Jul 13 Tue

Jul 14 Wed

Jul 15 Thu

Jul 17 Sat

Jul 19 Mon

Jul 20 Tue

Jul 22 Thu

Class

Class 1

Class 2

Test 2

Class 3

Class 4

Test 3

Class 5

Class 6 

Test 4

Class 7

Class 8

Wed/Fri  
 

SSAT Class  AM  HK$ 15,000

Time

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 5:30pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 5:30pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 5:30pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

Class

Class 1

Class 2

Test 2

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5 

Test 3

Class 6

Class 7

Time

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 11:30am

9:00am - 11:30am

Date

Jul 7 Wed

Jul 9 Fri

Jul 13 Tue 

Jul 14 Wed

Jul 16 Fri

Jul 21 Wed

Jul 22 Thu

Jul 23 Fri

Jul 28 Wed

Class

Class 1

Class 2

Test 2

Class 3

Class 4

Test 3

Class 5

Test 4

Class 6

Class 7

Tue/ Thu/ Sat 
 Date

Jul 8 Thu

Jul 10 Sat

Jul 12 Mon

Jul 13 Tue

Jul 15 Thu

Jul 16 Fri

Jul 17 Sat

Jul 19 Mon

Jul 20 Tue

Jul 22 Thu

ACT Class AM   HK$ 16,800

Time

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:00am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:00am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:00am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

Page 1 of 2



 July/August 2021 Class Schedules

Class

Class 1

Class 2

Test 2

Class 3

Class 4

Test 3

Class 5

Class 6

Test 4

Class 7

Class 8

Tue/ Thu/ Sat 
 

SAT Class  AM    HK$ 16,800

Time

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

Date

Jul 24 Sat

Jul 27 Tue

Jul 28 Wed 

Jul 29 Thu

Jul 31 Sat

Aug 2 Mon

Aug 3 Tue

Aug 5 Thu 

 Aug 6 Fri  

 Aug 7 Sat

Aug 10 Tue

 August 2021 Class Schedules

Class

Class 1

Class 2

Test 2

Class 3

Class 4

Test 3

Class 5 

Class 6

Test 4

Class 7

Class 8

Tue/Thu/Sat  
 

SAT Class  AM      HK$16,800

Time

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

2:00pm - 5:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 12:30pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

9:30am - 1:00pm

Tue/Thu/Sat  
 

SAT Class  PM     HK$ 16,800

Time

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 5:30pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 5:30pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 5:30pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm

2:30pm - 6:00pm
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Date

Aug 12 Thu

Aug 14 Sat

Aug 16 Mon 

Aug 17 Tue

Aug 19 Thu

Aug 19 Thu

Aug 20 Fri

Aug 21 Sat 

 Aug 23 Mon   

Aug 24 Tue

Aug 26 Thu

Date

Jul 24 Sat

Jul 27 Tue

Jul 28 Wed 

Jul 29 Thu

Jul 31 Sat

Aug 2 Mon

Aug 3 Tue

Aug 5 Thu 

 Aug 6 Fri  

 Aug 7 Sat

Aug 10 Tue

Class

Class 1

Class 2

Test 2

Class 3

Class 4

Test 3

Class 5

Class 6

Test 4

Class 7

Class 8

Contact Us!
Email: tprhk@sarabeattie.com
www.princetonreviewhk.com

Reception : 2507 9333WhatsAPP: 6360 2705 
Yardley Commercial Bldg 5/F,
1-3 Connaught Road West,  
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong SAR
(Sheung  Wan MTR Exit B or C
 First building after Western Market)

Website

Guidance to Parents/Students 
For parents with children in quarantine, we have
options for Live-on-line coaching. These could be
structured as private tutorials or small classes.
Summer Coaching 
Parents of high school students usually seek
coaching in English or Maths. 

Private tutorials are available if you cannot
meet the class dates.

Take your first diagnostic test for all test types
on the dates and time below.
Jun 22, 24 and 29 at 2pm.
Jul 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27 and 29 at 2pm. 
Take your first diagnostic 7-10 days before your 
 class starts.
Call Harry 2507 9380 if you have a query.


